
COUNTRY WISE RECEIPT OF FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION

Details of Annual Receipt of Foreign Contribution

1. Name of the Association: Agency for Sustainable Development Initiatives.
2. FCRA Registration No. 214250099
3. Address of the Association: Church House, Mission Compound, Shillong-793002, East Khasi Hills District, Meghalaya.

Financial Year: 2017-2018
Annually: April, 2017- March, 2018.

Total Amount received during the year: Rs. 9,11,697.00

Sl.
No Date

Supporting
Partner Address of Donor Purpose of Receipt  Amount 

1
08/05/201
7

CARITAS INDIA
CBCI Centre, Ashok Place, New 
Delhi, India

Promoting the rights of persons 
with disabilities through 
Community Based Rehabilitation

      1,45,047.00 ₹

2
13/06/201
7

CARITAS INDIA
CBCI Centre, Ashok Place, New 
Delhi, India

Promoting the rights of persons 
with disabilities through 
Community Based Rehabilitation

      1,93,515.00 ₹

3
26/07/201
7

CARITAS INDIA
CBCI Centre, Ashok Place, New 
Delhi, India

Promoting the rights of persons 
with disabilities through 
Community Based Rehabilitation

     1,93,515.00 ₹

4
12/02/201
8

CARITAS INDIA
CBCI Centre, Ashok Place, New 
Delhi, India

Promoting the rights of persons 
with disabilities through 
Community Based Rehabilitation

    3,76,330.00₹


