COUNTRY WISE RECEIPT OF FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION

Details of Annual Receipt of Foreign Contribution

1. Name of the Association: Agency for Sustainable Development Initiatives.

2. FCRA Registration No. 214250099

3. Address of the Association: Church House, Mission Compound, Shillong-793002, East Khasi Hills District, Meghalaya.

Financial Year: 2017-2018

Annually: April, 2017- March, 2018.

Total Amount received during the year: Rs. 9,11,697.00

Sl. No	Date	Supporting Partner	Address of Donor	Purpose of Receipt	Amount
1	08/05/201 7	CARITAS INDIA	CBCI Centre, Ashok Place, New Delhi, India	Promoting the rights of persons with disabilities through Community Based Rehabilitation	₹ 1,45,047.00
2	13/06/201 7	CARITAS INDIA	CBCI Centre, Ashok Place, New Delhi, India	Promoting the rights of persons with disabilities through Community Based Rehabilitation	₹ 1,93,515.00
3	26/07/201 7	CARITAS INDIA	CBCI Centre, Ashok Place, New Delhi, India	Promoting the rights of persons with disabilities through Community Based Rehabilitation	₹ 1,93,515.00
4	12/02/201 8	CARITAS INDIA	CBCI Centre, Ashok Place, New Delhi, India	Promoting the rights of persons with disabilities through Community Based Rehabilitation	₹ 3,76,330.00